Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB SSD
6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB SSD 6GB
RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 8 Gli CVOHOET U7-255U 24GB 512GB SSD
16" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 8 G1li DOPHGET U7-255U 32GB 1TB SSD
16" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 8 Gli CVOG7ET U7-258V 32GB 512GB SSD
14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 8 G1li DOPJ7ET U5-225U 24GB 512GB SSD
14"W11PRO

Marka
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Lenovo
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Stok

Fiyat

.365,00

.386,00

.888,95

.993,95

.098,95

.308,95
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